
201-005C

TG3800CX-XP

Generador Gasolina

Monocilíndrico

4 Tiempos

Arranque Manual

212 cc

3000 RPM

Doble elemento

2.8 L

2.5 L

2.8 kW

3.1 kW

220 V

50 Hz

Con AVR

Informacion Logística

Generador Gasolina

TG3800CX1J

Informacion Técnica

Código

Modelo

Producto

Cilindros

Tipo de Motor

Sistema de arranque

Cilindrada

Rotacion Máx.

Filtro de aire

Capacidad de tanque

Capacidad de aceite

Potencia Máx.

Potencia Nominal

Voltaje Principal

Frecuencia

AVR

Informacion Logística

Dimensiones de embalaje

Peso Bruto

605x445x495 mm

51.5 kg


